LJsaPHO

MINIMAL varovy stip s pakovou batériou a vytokom, nerez

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Zéaruka:

Technicky list

150

@45

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

MI140

230 mm
1300 mm

Nerez
Nerez
6 rokov

(1000-1300)

161

260

120

@28
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